
HOLY CROSS SCHOOL, AGARTALA ,   TIME-TABLE FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION - 2021    

 

  Date / Day V 
 

VI 
 

VII 
 

VIII 
 

IX 
 

X 
 

XII  

10-05-2021, Monday 
 

English Language  English Language English Language English Language English Language 
 

English Literature 
 

English Literature 
 11-05-2021, Tuesday General Science Computer  (1½ Hrs) Geography Physics Geography 

 

Biology 
 
 

 

 
12-05-2021, Wednesday 
 

                  ONLINE  RE-EXAMINATION (10-05-2021 :  8.00  – 10.00 am)                 (11-05-2021:   11.00 am – 01.00 pm) 

13-05-2021, Thursday Hindi/ Bengali 
 

Biology History & Civics Chemistry History / Civics Physics Chemistry -1 / Geography -1 
 

15-05-2021, Saturday L. Hindi / Sanskrit English Literature Computer  (1½ Hrs) Geography   English Language Physics  - 1 / Pol. Science 

17-05-2021, Monday ONLINE RE-EXAMINATION (13-05-2021 :  8.00  – 10.00 am)               (15-05-2021:   11.00 am – 01.00 pm)                                                     

18-05-2021, Tuesday Maths (1½ Hrs) 
 

Maths (1½ Hrs) 
 

Maths (1½ Hrs) 
 

Maths (1½ Hrs) 
 

Maths (1½ Hrs) 
 

Maths (1½ Hrs) 
 

Maths (1½ Hrs) 
  

19-05-2021, Wednesday Computer  (1½ Hrs) 
 

Geography Physics  L. Hindi / Sanskrit Biology Computer  (1½ Hrs)  

20-05-2021, Thursday 
 

ONLINE RE-EXAMINATION    (18-05-2021 :  8.00  – 10.00 am)                     (19-05-2021:   11.00 am – 01.00 pm)                                               

21-05-2021, Friday - 
Hindi / Bengali 

 
Hindi / Bengali 

 
Hindi / Bengali 

 
Hindi / Bengali 

 
Hindi / Bengali 

 

Computer Science – 1  
(1½ Hrs) 

  

22-05-2021, Saturday 
 

- L. Hindi / Sanskrit L. Hindi / Sanskrit Biology Computer  (1½ Hrs) History / Civics  Economics 
 

24-05-2021, Monday 
 

ONLINE RE-EXAMINATION (21-05-2021 :  8.00  – 10.00 am)           (22-05-2021:   11.00 am – 01.00 pm)                                                                

25-05-2021, Tuesday Social Studies Chemistry Biology Eng. Literature Chemistry  Chemistry  Biology -1  / Sociology 
 

27-05-2021, Thursday 
 

- History / Civics Chemistry History / Civics Physics   

28-05-2021, Friday 
 

English Literature Physics Eng. Literature Computer  (1½ Hrs) English Literature Geography English Language 

29/5/2021, Saturday ONLINE RE-EXAMINATION (25-05-2021 :  8.00  – 10.00 am)        (27-05-2021:   11.00 am – 01.00 pm)     and     (28-05-2021: 02.00 – 4.00 pm) 
       

 

 Please Note:   

 Classes:  V – XII :  Online Exam 40 marks (Only objective) Time: 8.00 – 11.00 am.  

  There will be NO OFFLINE Exams. 

 Art Examinations & Practical Examinations will be conducted offline after the school reopens. 
 

 For all the classes Re-Examination will be conducted Online from 08 am -10 am, 11am -01 pm  

and the last day 02.00 – 04.00 pm) 

 

 
 Vice- Principal 

26-04-2021 


